
86

80.5

66

48

90.18

54

79.2

36.02

33

45.6
43.6

5.25

5.3

5.3

5.8

5.02

3.27

10

9

58.1

8.7

33

14.2

66

12

200

100

181

88

98

54

74

116

8.37

15

50.5

26

79.8

74.7

47

92.2

54.6

15

2.44

3.8

37

45

33.3

35

35

101.7
109

113.5 45

70

122.1

118.9

77

100

105.1

103

100

108.0

87.5

78.6

117.7

99

63

124

114

145.3

100

58

91

103

126

10
0

84

107

134

100

113
44

102.9

84

97

79.1

62.8

48

69

100

49

96

94

63

30.1

28.3

55

90.2

66

90

73

4.7

7.5

7.38

104.0

10
0147.8

100

40.1

5.96.0

49

2
0
0

252.8

236.5

6.4

212.3

20
0

118

107.4

100

8.3

菅の台小学校

星
陵
高

国
道
２
号
（
第
二
神
明
道
路
）

明石海峡

東
垂
水
駅

垂水下水処理場

国道２号

滝
の
茶
屋
駅

県立盲学校

乙
木
小

垂
水
東
中

上
高
丸
小

朝
鮮
中
・
高
級
学
校

千
代
ガ
丘
小

須磨浦山上遊園

堺
川

山陽電鉄

山陽本線

塩
谷
駅

電鉄塩屋駅

塩
屋
小

塩屋
谷川

神戸国際大学附属高

福田川

福
田
中

舞
子
高

小川

塩屋谷川

鉢伏山上駅

須
磨
浦
公
園
駅

赤
旗
谷
川

多井畑幼稚園

－

友
が
丘
地
域
福
祉
セ
ン
タ

宮
野
尾
神
社

い
こ
い
の
家

菅
の
台
老
人

菅
の
台
保
育
所

名谷南会館
菅の台郵便局

神戸商業高

星陵台中

福田小のばら学園

高丸小

西高丸小

垂水中

塩屋中

名谷小

多聞南小

神戸国際大

多聞東小

多聞東中

神戸国際中・高

東垂水小

塩屋北小

つつじが丘小

桃山台中

下畑台小

菅の台小

一
の
谷
川

（一）

（三）

東垂水町

垂水区

東垂水町

塩屋町

塩屋町
塩屋北町

塩屋町

名
谷
町

多井畑

朝谷町

名谷町

下畑町

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）
（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）
（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

一ノ谷町

下畑町

（一）

（二）

（三）

菅の台

（一）

（一）

松風台

（二）

（二）

（三）

（一）

坂
上

学が丘

高丸

千
鳥
が
丘

上高丸

千
代
が
丘

潮見が丘

向陽

大町

野
田
通馬

場
通

瑞
穂
通

清
水
通御霊町

瑞ヶ丘

泉
が
丘

山
手

中
道

川
原

塩屋台

東垂水

王居殿

平磯 城が山

美
山
台

青山台

つつじが丘

乙木

桃山台

福田

東垂水町

清玄町

多
井
畑
南
町

潮
見
台
町

（二）

（二）

（三）

一
ノ
谷
川

神戸ろう学校

ｗ

多井畑

西須磨

下畑町

（一）

（三）

東垂水町

東垂水町

塩屋町

塩屋町
塩屋北町

塩屋町

名
谷
町

多井畑

朝谷町

名谷町

下畑町

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）
（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）
（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

一ノ谷町

下畑町

（一）

（二）

（三）

菅の台

（一）

（一）

松風台

（二）

（二）

（三）

（一）

坂
上

学が丘

高丸

千
鳥
が
丘

上高丸

千
代
が
丘

潮見が丘

向陽

大町

野
田
通馬

場
通

瑞
穂
通

清
水
通御霊町

瑞ヶ丘

泉
が
丘

山
手

中
道

川
原

塩屋台

東垂水

王居殿

平磯 城が山

美
山
台

青山台

つつじが丘

乙木

桃山台

福田

東垂水町

清玄町

多
井
畑
南
町

潮
見
台
町

（二）

（二）

（三）

多井畑

西須磨

下畑町

248.3

179.3

125

109

52.4

72.5

91.6

163

179

224

204

253.4

114

100

84
105

96.5

100

135

312.2

240

20
0

129.6

123

26.6131

147.8

260

163

152.1

132.2

140.7

144

123

130.7

139.3

167.8

200.2

132

153

124.3

111

112.9

116

127.6

179.3

128.1

4.35

40.5 18.4

29.9

5.5

5.13

16.3

3.1

18.2

5.16

4.4

7.4 7.4
7.3

2.4
3.0

4.7

7.3

3

81

100

69

58

170.7

141

34

129

122

120

233

103

120.3

120

125

74

135

320.1

2.9

33.0

5.2

3.93.6

2.3

5.6

7.67.2

8.9

15.2

11.1
13.4

11.6

9.6

11.7

15.1

16.4

12.713.6
23.1

18.57 12.017.1

30.5

28

45.3

51.6

52.5
32.0

26.8

25.6

76.2

135.6

85.8

138.1

182

167.0

185

100

146

142.9

57

55.2

20.5

154.7

38.5

43

105

52.9

104.4

200

100

89.6

85.7

37

104.0

19.8

23.2

13.0

40.0

188.9

108

住都公団名谷住宅

高
倉
川

千
森
川

友
が
丘
中

神
戸
大
学
医
療

技
術
短
期
大
学
部

啓明女学院

山陽須磨駅

須
磨
浦
小

国
際
学
校

須磨海浜水族園

須磨港

妙
法
寺
川

長田港

須磨赤十字病院

落
合
川

獅
子
堀
川

若
草
小

横
谷
川

東
細
沢
谷
川

須
磨
区
総
合
庁
舎

須
磨
消
防
署

図
書
館

長
楽
小 二葉小

鷹
取
駅

千歳小

天
井
川

妙
法
寺
川

西日本旅客鉄道鷹取工場

奥妙法寺川

須磨駅

須磨寺駅

月
見
山
駅

東
須
磨
駅

新長田駅

マ
リ
ス
ト 須

磨
ノ
浦

女
子
校

若
宮
小

西
須
磨
小

鷹取中

南落合小

須磨東高

妙
法
寺
小

多井畑小

竜が台小

須磨友が丘高

横尾小 横尾中中・高

高倉中

北須磨小

高倉台小

神戸女子大

五位の池小

板宿小

滝川中・高

育英高

太田中

大黒小

東須磨小

須磨高

飛松中

駒ヶ林中

神戸星城高

花谷小

離
宮
西
町

須
磨
寺
町

須磨区

高倉町

関
守
町

千
守
町

須
磨
本
町

天
神
町

行
幸
町 稲葉町

松風町

村雨町
磯馴町

衣掛町

若宮町

外
浜
町

駒ケ林南町

鷹取町

古川町

小寺町

南落合

東落合

車

桜
木
町

離宮前町

月
見
山
本
町

南町

北町

中
島
町

海
運
町

本
庄
町

長
楽
町

浪
松
町

野
田
町

日吉町

大橋町

大池町 千歳町

常盤町

寺田町

奥
山
畑
町

水
野
町

若木町

上
細
沢
町

堀池町

東町

戸政町

権現町

大田町

戎町

大黒町

五位ノ池町
大
手
町

板
宿
町

飛松町

禅昌寺町

長
尾
町

平和台町
養老町

川上町

永
楽
町

神
撫
町

宝田町

菊池町

庄
山
町
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（一）

（一） （一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）
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（一）

（一）

（一）

（一）

（一） （一）

（一）

（一）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）
（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）
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（二）
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（二）
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（二）

（二）
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（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）
（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（二）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）
（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）（三）
（三）（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）
（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）
（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

（三）

竜が台

（一）

緑が丘

妙法寺

（二）

高倉台

板宿

大手

（三）

（一）

（三）

（三）

駒ケ林町

平田町

前池町

（一）

（二）

（一）
（二）（三）

月見山町

（一）

（一）

（一）

友が丘
道正台

横尾

東
須
磨

西代通

戸崎通

青葉町

行平町

須磨浦通

（二）

高
尾
台

（一）

多井畑東町

明
神
町

須磨学園高

地
下
鉄
西
神
線

ｗ

神
戸
野
田
高

総
合
衛
生
学
院

（二）

離
宮
西
町

須
磨
寺
町

高倉町

関
守
町

千
守
町

須
磨
本
町

天
神
町

行
幸
町 稲葉町

松風町

村雨町
磯馴町

衣掛町

若宮町

外
浜
町

駒ケ林南町

鷹取町

古川町

小寺町

南落合

東落合

車

桜
木
町

離宮前町

月
見
山
本
町

南町

北町

中
島
町

海
運
町

本
庄
町

長
楽
町

浪
松
町

野
田
町

日吉町

大橋町

大池町 千歳町

常盤町

寺田町

奥
山
畑
町

水
野
町

若木町

上
細
沢
町

堀池町

東町

戸政町

権現町

大田町

戎町

大黒町

五位ノ池町
大
手
町

板
宿
町

飛松町

禅昌寺町

長
尾
町

平和台町
養老町

川上町

永
楽
町

神
撫
町

宝田町

菊池町

庄
山
町
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（三）
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（三）

（三）
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（三）

（三）

（三）
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（三）

（三）
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（三）

（三）
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（三）

竜が台

（一）

緑が丘

妙法寺

（二）

高倉台

板宿

大手

（三）

（一）

（三）

（三）

駒ケ林町

平田町

前池町

（一）

（二）

（一）
（二）（三）

月見山町

（一）

（一）

（一）

友が丘
道正台

横尾

東
須
磨

西代通

戸崎通

青葉町

行平町

須磨浦通

（二）

高
尾
台

（一）

多井畑東町

明
神
町

（二）


